N769P277996W
N769P277997W

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Page : 01/11




Page : 02/11




PARTS

N769P277996W

N769P277997W
BOX:1/2

check that you've received all parts

(1)(1PC)

Head Board

listed below
(®) (10PCS) /

(3)(4PCS)

Side Legs

(@) (2PC)

Central Slats

(4) (2PCS)

Footboard Legs

]

Support Legs

HARDWARE
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PARTS

N769P277996W
N769P277997W
BOX:2/2

check that you've received all parts

(2) (2PCS)

®)(1PC)

Side Rails

listed below

Footboard
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HARDWARE LIST

OUTLOOK

Bolts @5/16"*50mm

Bolts @5/16"*30mm

Spring washer @5/16"

Flat washer @5/16"

Screws @4x30 mm

Allen Wrench 4 mm
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